:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10077070

Oct 01, 2024 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 314,908 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857087 - 0.019217550 ETH®
50.34 USD

2 857088 - 0.019249834 ETH®
50.42 USD

3 857089 - 0.019225203 ETH®
50.36 USD

4 857090 - 0.019289012 ETH®
50.53 USD

S 857091 - 0.019289584 ETH®
50.53 USD

6 857092 - 0.019287583 ETH®&®
50.52 USD

7 857094 - 0.019091767 ETH®
50.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10077070
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/314908
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857087
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857088
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857089
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857090
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857091
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857092
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857094

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

857095

857096

857097

857098

857099

857102

857103

Validator Id

755860

Amount

- 0.019113456
50.07 USD

- 0.019153673
50.17 USD

- 0.019131052
50.11 USD

- 0.019095403
50.02 USD

- 0.019127087
50.10 USD

- 0.019182660
50.25 USD

- 0.019145719
50.15 USD

- 0.019180673
50.24 USD

- 0.019160005
50.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.046347771
121.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857095
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857096
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857097
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857098
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857099
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857100
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857101
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857102
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/857103
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/755860

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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